For a complete library of rotameter calibration data, visit:

http:/fwww.mathesongas.com/gas-handling/rotameter-FAQ
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UNITS

TUBE NUMBER
FLOAT NUMBER
FLOAT MATERIAL:

SCALE
READING

FLOW
RATE

75.5360
74.9996
74. 4626
73.9252
73.3873
72.8489
72.3100
71.77@7
71.2309
70. 6907
70. 1500
69. 6090
69. 0675
68. 53256
67.9834
67.4408
66.8978
66. 3545
65.8108
65. 2669
64.7226
64.1780
63. 6332
63. 0881
62. 5428
61.9972
61.4515
60. 9055
60@. 3594
59.8131
59. 2666
58. 7200
58.1734
57.6266
57.0@797
56. 5328
55.9858
55. 4388
S54.8919
S54. 3449

SLPM METHANE

605(E800) TYPICAL
05
GLASS

|

SCALE
READING

102.0
121.0
100.0
99.0
98.0
97.0
96.0
95.0
94.0
93.0
92.0
91.0
90.0
89.0
8a.o
87.0
86.0
85.0
84.0
83.0
82.0
81.0
80.0
79.0
78.0
77.0
76.0
75.0
74.0
73.0
72.0
71.0

FLOW
RATE

45,

DATE
STD CONDITIONS

GAS TEMPERATURE
PRESSURE IN TUBE

SCALE
READING

FLOW
RATE

32. 2146
31.6898
31.1662
30.6437
30. 1223
29. 6022
29.0834
28. 5659
28. 0496
27.5348
27.0213
26. 5093
25.9987
25. 4896
24.9821
24. 4761
23.9717
23. 4690
22.9679
22. 4686
21.9710
21.47532
20.9812
20. 4891
19,9989
19. 5106
19. 0243
18. 5400
18. 0578
17.5777
17. @997
16. 6239
16. 1503
15.6789
15. 2099
14,7432
14. 2789
13.8170
13. 3576
12, 9006

o
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1 ATMOS. &70© DEG F

70 DEG F

50 PSIG

| SCALE FLOW

| READING RATE

e o e
| 30.0 12.4463
| 29.0 11.9945
| 28.0 11.5454
| 27.0 11.0989
| 26.0 10.6552
I 25.0 10.2143
| 24.0 9.7761
| 23.0 9. 3408
| 22,0 8. 9085
| 21.0 8.4790
| 20.0 8.0526
| 19.0 7.6292
| 18.0 7.2089
| 17.0 6.7918
1 16.0 6.3778
| 15.0 5.9670
| 14.0 5. 35396
| 13.0 5.1554
| 12.0 4.7546
| 11.0 4, 3573
| 10.0 3.9634
| 9.0 3.5730
| 8.0 3.1862
| 7.0 2. 8030
| 6.0 2.4235
1 5.0 2.0476
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